
 

C F S Holiday & Term Dates List 2026/27 

Staff Training INSET Monday 7th - Wednesday 9th September 

AUTUMN TERM 2026 
Thursday 10th September – Wednesday 16th December 

 

New Reception Class start (08:45-12:00)    Thu 10th Sep  

New Reception Class (08:45-13:00)     Fri 11th Sep                    

Half Term         Mon 19th Oct – Fri 30th Oct 

End of Term         Wed 16thDec 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

Staff Training INSET Monday 4th – Tuesday 5th January 

SPRING TERM 2027 

Wednesday 6th January – Thursday 25th March 
Half Term         Mon 15th– Fri 19th Feb 

End of Term         Thu 25th Mar 

Good Friday         Fri 26th Mar 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

Staff Training INSET Friday 9th April 

SUMMER TERM 2026 

Monday 12th April – Thursday 8th July 
 

May Bank Holiday        Mon 3rd May 

Half Term         Mon 31st May – Fri 4th Jun 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Staff Training INSET Monday 6th – Tuesday 7th September 2027 (provisional) 

AUTUMN TERM 2027 
Starts Wednesday 8th September 2027 (provisional) 

 

At CFS we have 6 in-service training days scheduled this year for staff training and 

curriculum development.  

 

Parents should plan to provide educational visits on these days and pupils in Upper School 

may be required to come into school on some INSET days. 

 

Parents are respectfully reminded that family holidays should not be taken during term 

time. 


